
DRINKS & FOOD MENU



COCKTAILS

CANDY SHOP CLEAN
Cream Soda and Bubblegum Syrup. Garnished with candy floss.

PINK VENOM
Bubblegum Syrup and Cranberry Juice. Garnished with cherry and lime.

STYLE
Raspberry Syrup and Cloudy Apple Juice. Garnished with Strawberry and lime.

WAP CLEAN
Raspberry Syrup, Peach Syrup, Pineapple Juice and Orange Juice.
Garnished with orange and cherry.

PEACHES CLEAN
Non-Alcoholic Prosecco and Peach Syrup. Garnished with candy floss.

ROYAL CLEAN
Non-Alcoholic Prosecco and Raspberry Syrup. Garnished with strawberries.

MOCKTAILS

CANDY SHOP
Imaginaria Unicorn Dreams Liqueur, Cream Soda and Bubblegum Syrup. Garnished with candy floss.

BAD BUNNY
Malibu Passionfruit, Disaronno and Orange Juice.

WAP (WINNERS ATTITUDE PUNCH)
Havana Club Spiced, Malibu Passionfruit, Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Peach Syrup and Raspberry Syrup.

EXPRESS YOURSELF
Myst Coffee Tequila, Espresso Coffee and Chocolate Syrup.

SWEET BUT PSYCHO
Southern Comfort, Red Stag, Grapefruit Bitters, Orange Juice, Water and Sugar. Garnished with a candied orange twist. 

MURDER ON THE DANCEFLOOR
Red Stag Bourbon, Disaronno and Freshly Squeezed Lemon. Served over crushed ice with a candied orange twist and cherry.

RED VELVET
Kwai Feh Lychee, Jinro Strawberry Soju and Cranberry Juice.

EXO
Jinro Strawberry Soju, Freshly Squeezed Lime, Crushed Mint and Soda.

PEACHES
Prosecco and Arches. Garnished with candy floss.

ROYAL
Prosecco and Malibu Strawberry. Garnished with strawberries.

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£9.95

£9.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£5.95

£5.95

WINES

LA VIVIENDA VERDEJO MACABEO  Spain (1)
Bursting with zesty lemon and lime flavours that leads to a refreshing finish.

HONU SAUVIGNON BLANC  New Zealand (2)
Classic Kiwi Sauvignon with intense passionfruit, lime and gooseberry characters.

CORTEVISTA PINOT GRIGIO  Italy (2)
Wildflowers, honey and bananas on the nose with a lingering back palate of ripe pears.

WHITE 

DOMAINE HORGELUS ROSÉ  France (2)
Fruity bouquet of strawberries, citrus fruits and juicy blackcurrants. 

ROSÉ 

LE JARDIN MERLOT  France (B)
Fresh red berry notes on a rounded palate.

CHACABUCO LOS HAROLDOS MALBEC  Argentina (D)
Bold black cherry flavours with rich plums supported by a touch of spice.

RED 

BOTTER PROSECCO  Italy (2)
Subtle green apple, peach and acacia notes with balanced acidity and fine bubbles.

SCAVI & RAY ALCOHOL FREE PROSECCO  Italy (2)
Full-flavoured non-alcoholic Prosecco filled with floral nuances and citrus fruits.

SPARKLING 

TASTING GUIDE
Our wines have been categorised by taste.

White & Rosé on a scale of 1 - 9 with 1 being the driest through to 9 being the sweetest.
Red wines are graded A - E with A being light-bodied through to E being full-bodied.

125ml glass available upon request.

£5.95

£6.95

£6.95

£7.95

£8.95

£8.95

£22.95

£24.95

£24.95

175ml 250ml 75cl

£6.95 £8.95 £24.95

175ml 250ml 75cl

£5.95

£6.95

£7.95

£8.95

£22.95

£24.95

175ml 250ml 75cl

£6.95

£4.95

£27.95

£21.95

125ml 75cl



SPIRITS

ABSOLUT BLUE
ABSOLUT FLAVOURED
Citron, Passionfruit, Watermelon,
Wild Berri, Vanilia.

FLIRT

VODKA 
£4.50
£5.50

£5.50

25ml

BEEFEATER LONDON DRY
BEEFEATER FLAVOURED
Blood Orange, Pink.

MALFY FLAVOURED
Rosa, Limone.

BRIXTON

GIN 25ml

£4.50
£5.50

£6.50

£6.50

HAVANA CLUB SPICED
HAVANA CLUB 3 YEAR
HAVANA CLUB 7 YEAR
SLY DOG FLAVOURED
Spiced, Stoned Fruit.

RUM 25ml

£4.50
£4.50
£5.50
£6.50

JAMESON FLAVOURED
Original, Orange.

JACK DANIEL’S
JIM BEAM RED STAG
GLENLIVET SINGLE MALT
GLENLIVET RESERVE
HORSE WITH NO NAME
MARTELL VS

WHISKEY, BOURBON
& COGNAC 25ml

£5.50

£5.50
£5.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50

BLUE CURAÇAO
MIDORI
KWAI FEH LYCHEE
ARCHERS
IMAGINARIA FLAVOURED
Passionfruit, Unicorn.

MALIBU FLAVOURED
Coconut, Strawberry, Passionfruit.

DISARONNO
SOUTHERN COMFORT
KAHLÚA
STRAWBERRY SOJU
STAMBECCO
SHANKEY’S WHIP

LIQUEUR 25ml

£3.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

£5.50

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£6.50
£6.50

OLMECA SILVER
OLMECA REPOSADO
OLMECA ALTOS PLATA

TEQUILA 25ml

£3.95
£3.95
£4.95

Double up any spirit for + £2.50

SHOTS

MYST COFFEE
MYST SALTED CARAMEL
JÄGERMEISTER
FIREBALL

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95

TEQUILA CRÈME STRAWBERRY
TEQUILA CRÈME LEMON
TEQUILA CRÈME MANGO
BUTTERFLY CANON

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95

MIX AND MATCH 2 FOR £7.50

SOURZ CHERRY £4.95 SOURZ APPLE £4.95

4 FOR £9.95

BOMBS

JÄGERBOMB
FIREBOMB
SKITTLEBOMB

£5.95
£5.95
£5.95

CHERRYBOMB
MELONBOMB

£5.95
£5.95

2 FOR £8.95

ADD A MIXER
ARTISAN
Tonic, Light Tonic, Yuzu Tonic,
Ginger Beer.

HARTRIDGES
Cola, Diet Cola, Lemonade.

HARTRIDGES 24/7
RED BULL (1/2 CAN)

£1.25

£0.75

£1.00
£1.50

DRAUGHT BEER & CIDER 

CAMDEN HELLS
CAMDEN PALE ALE 
CAMDEN STOUT
VIA ROMA
BACKSTAGE IPA 
ROADIE IPA
ORCHARD PIG CIDER

£6.25
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.75
£6.50

£3.15
£3.25
£3.25
£3.50
£3.25
£3.40
£3.15

pint1/2 pint



BOTTLED / CANNED BEER & CIDER
CORONA
MODELO
LEFFE
FREEDOM   Lager, Pilsner, NZ Pale Ale.

CORONA CERO ALCOHOL FREE
LO-FI ALCOHOL FREE PALE ALE
KOPPARBERG   Strawberry & Lime, Mixed Fruits.

 330ml  £4.95
 355ml  £5.50
 330ml  £5.25
 330ml  £5.75
330ml  £4.50
 330ml  £4.50
 500ml  £6.25

BOTTLED / CANNED SOFT DRINKS
COCA COLA
DIET COKE
FANTA
SPRITE
FLAWSOME STRAWBERRY & APPLE
FLAWSOME KIDS   Cherry & Apple, Sweet & Sour Apple.

RADNOR ORANGE JUICE
BARR CREAM SODA
RED BULL
MARLISH CAN   Still Water, Sparkling Water.

£2.95
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£3.50
£1.50
£1.50
£2.50
£3.50
£1.95

HARTRIDGES POST MIX
COLA
DIET COLA
LEMONADE
24/7 ENERGY

£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£3.50

£1.95
£1.95
£1.95
£2.25

pint1/2 pint

FRUIT JUICES
ORANGE
CRANBERRY
CLOUDY APPLE
PINEAPPLE

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

£1.25
£1.25
£1.25
£1.25

pint1/2 pint

CORDIAL
BLACKCURRANT
LIME

£0.50
£0.50

HOT DRINKS
TEA
AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE
FLAT WHITE
MOCHA
HOT CHOCOLATE

£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95

SNACKS, HOT FOOD & SWEET TREATS
SMOKED ALMONDS
SALTED CASHEWS
SALTY DOG CHILLI NUTS
SALTY DOG SALTED NUTS
AWFULLY POSH BUTTER TOFFEE POPCORN
AWFULLY POSH SWEET & SALTY POPCORN
SHORE SWEET SRIRACHA SEAWEED CRISPS
SHORE BARBECUE SEAWEED CRISPS

£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95

330ml 

330ml 

330ml  

330ml 

250ml 

200ml 

200ml 

330ml 

250ml 

330ml


